PEDROTTI NORMALIZZATI - www.pedrotti.it

DATARIO MULTIPLO
IMULTIPLE DATE STAMP
(MEHRERE DATUMSTEMPEL

Acciaio:
Steel:
Stahl:

Temprato
Hardened
Gehartet

Durezza:
Hardness:
Hiirte:

50-55 HRC
50-55 HRC
50-55 HRC

Specifiche:

Specifications:
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Temperatura massima di utilizzo: 150°C
Maximum operating temperature: 150°C
Spezifikationen: Max. Betriebstemperatur: 150°C
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Esempio di ordinativo: D1 + Anno / D1 + Neutro

12
12
12
14
14
16

6
6
6
7
7
8

Order example: D1 + Year / D1 + Neutral
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Bestellbeispiel: D1 + Jahr / D1 + Neutral




